Intrusion Alarm Systems | D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP
D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-
line, IP
u Up to 3,200 accounts for local-area network (LAN)
or wide-area network (WAN) communications
u Two lines for public switched telephone network
(PSTN) communications with Caller ID support

10Base-T or 100Base-TX (Auto-
Sensing)
Ordering information
D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP
Provides a 10/100 Base T network interface
connection for IP account monitoring and central
station automation with Conettix D6600
Communications Receiver/Gateway. Supports IPv6/
IPv4 dual stack and up to 256-bit AES encryption.
Order number D6100IPV6-LT
Accessories
D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC
Includes one D6100IPv6, one transformer 120 VAC,
and one blade-style plug. For use in Colombia,
Dominican Republic, Guatemala, Haiti, Honduras,
Panama, Taiwan, Bahamas, Bermuda, Canada, Costa
Rica, Puerto Rico, Mexico, and the United States.
Order number D6100IPV6-01
D6100IPV6-02 Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, EU 230VAC
Includes one D6100IPv6, one transformer 230 VAC,
and one round pin-style plug. For use in Albania,
Angola, Chile, Greece, Greenland, Guinea, Iceland,
Luxembourg, Russian Federation, South Korea,
Thailand, United Arab Emirates, Yugoslavia, Austria,
Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Croatia, Denmark, Finland,
France, Germany, Hungary, India, Indonesia, Iran, Iraq,
Israel, Italy, Mongolia, Netherlands, Norway, Pakistan,
Poland, Portugal, Romania, Spain, Sweden,
Switzerland, Kuwait, and Malaysia.
Order number D6100IPV6-02
D6100IPV6-04 Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, AU 240VAC
Includes one D6100IPv6, one transformer 240 VAC,
and one inverted V-style plug. For use in Australia,
Argentina, and New Zealand.
Order number D6100IPV6-04
D6100IPV6-05 Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, UK 240VAC
Includes one D6100IPv6, one transformer 240 VAC,
and one rectangle-style plug. For use in Gambia,
Ireland, United Kingdom, Cyprus, Falkland Islands,
Grenada, Kenya, and Uganda.
Order number D6100IPV6-05
D6100RMK Rack mount kit for D6100
Standard rack mount kit measuring 48.3 cm (19 in.).
Order number D6100RMK
D6201-USB Security dongle, USB, 3200 IP accounts
Allows each Conettix Communications Receiver/